
RESOLUTION NO. 91-81 

RENAMING ROADS - BEARDS COVE 

WHEREAS, on July 23rd and July 30th, 1981, the Board of Mason 
County Commissioners did have prepared and published a Notice of 
Hearing on their intention to rename the roads within the Beards 
Cove Development, Division Numbers 3 through 8; and 

·WHEREAS, said hearing was held on August 3, 1981, and public 
input was received in favor of renaming said roads as requested 
by the Beards Cove Homeowners Association; and 

WHEREAS, it appears to be in the best interest of ths citizens 
of ~Jason County to rename . said roads; 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Buar~ cf asoG 
County Commissioners that the i'ollo-wing roads be renamed as listed 
below: 

ROAD NAME 

Ward Boulevard 
Bowden Court 
Durant Court 
Cecile Court 
Burt Place 
Ward Court 
Larson Boulevard 
Larson Court 
~lcCarey Drive 
Wanda Court 
Bowden Drive 
Dina Court 
Pine Court 
i>.Iason Boulevard 
Beards Dri.'.:e 
Beards Court 
Mason Court 
Larson Lal<:e Drive 
Marie Lane 
Larson Lake Lane 
Hood Boulevard 
Cora Court 
Cora Drive 
Beverly Lane 
Timothy Lane 
Mark Drive 
Lincoln Boulevard 
Larson PJace 
Clements Road 
Twain Lane 
Trouncer Boulevard 

COUNTY RD 

89010 
89020 
89030 
89040 
89060 
89080 
89100 
89110 
89120 
89130 
89150 
89160 
89170 
8Sl90 
89200 
89210 
89230 
89250 
89260 
89270 
89280 
89290 
89310 
89320 
89330 
89350 
89370 
89410 
89430 
89440 
89450 

NO. CHANGE. TO 

Anchor Drive 
Davey Jones Place 
Davey Jones Court 
Anchor Way 
Anchor Place 
Anchor Court 
Larson Boulevard 
Captain Kidds Court 
Galley Way 
Skipper Court 
Schooner Place 
Peg Leg Court 
Lanyard Court 
Schooner Loop 
Harpoon Drive 
Harpoon Court 
Schooner Court 
Larson Lake Drive 
Santa ~Iar ia Lane 
Larson Lake Lane 
Admiral Drive 
Pirates Den 
Pirates Place 
Jolly Rogers Lane 
Salty Dri,Te 
Capiain Hook Drive 
1!ast Road 
Sail Loft Court 
Saber Drive 
Briggadun Dr:Lve 
Cutlass Way 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Coupty Engineer is hereby . 
directed to post such signs as necessary to enact this resol~tion. 

DATED this 3rd day of August, 1981. 

BOARD OF MASON COUKTY COMMISSIONERS 

Chairman 

ATTEST: 
Commissioner 

Commissioner 

cc: Cmmrs, Auditor, Assessor, Engineer, Planner 


