RENAMING ROADS - BEARDS COVE

WHEREAS, on July 23rd and July 30th, 1981, the Board of Mason County Commissioners did have prepared and published a Notice of Hearing on their intention to rename the roads within the Beards Cove Development, Division Numbers 3 through 8; and

WHEREAS, said hearing was held on August 3, 1981, and public input was received in favor of renaming said roads as requested by the Beards Cove Homeowners Association; and

WHEREAS, it appears to be in the best interest of the citizens of Mason County to rename said roads;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Board of Mason County Commissioners that the following roads be renamed as listed below:

ROAD NAME	COUNTY RD NO.	CHANGE TO
Ward Boulevard	89010	Anchor Drive
Bowden Court	89020	Davey Jones Place
Durant Court	89030	Davey Jones Court
Cecile Court	89040	Anchor Way
Burt Place	89060	Anchor Place
Ward Court	89080	Anchor Court
Larson Boulevard	89100	Larson Boulevard
Larson Court	89110	Captain Kidds Court
McCarey Drive	89120	Galley Way
Wanda Court	89130	Skipper Court
Bowden Drive	89150	Schooner Place
Dina Court	89160	Peg Leg Court
Pine Court	89170	Lanyard Court
Mason Boulevard	89190	Schooner Loop
Beards Drive	89200	Harpoon Drive
Beards Court	89210	Harpoon Court
Mason Court	89230	Schooner Court
Larson Lake Drive	89250	Larson Lake Drive
Marie Lane	89260	Santa Maria Lane
Larson Lake Lane	89270	Larson Lake Lane
Hood Boulevard	89280	Admiral Drive
Cora Court	89290	Pirates Den
Cora Drive	89310	Pirates Place
Beverly Lane	89320	Jolly Rogers Lane
Timothy Lane	89330	Salty Drive
Mark Drive	89350	Captain Hook Drive
Lincoln Boulevard	89370	Mast Road
Larson Place	89410	Sail Loft Court
Clements Road	89430	Saber Drive
Twain Lane	89440	Briggadun Drive
Trouncer Boulevard	89450	Cutlass Way
	,	

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the County Engineer is hereby directed to post such signs as necessary to enact this resolution.

DATED this 3rd day of August, 1981.

BOARD OF MASON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Chairman

ommissione

Commissioner

ATTEST:

lerk 81 Aud i thank of the Board